Bhavin Mehta, as Whole-time Director of the Company on the remuneration package as detailed below and as recommended and 
approved by the Nomination and Remuneration Committee.

CATEGORY PARTICULARS
Basic Salary Upto maximum Rs. 7,00,000/- (Rupees Seven Lacs Only) per month or Rs. 84,00,000/- (Rupees Eighty Four Lacs 

Only) per annum based on merit and taking into account the Company's Performance.
Perquisites and 
Allowances

Category A
Medical Reimbursement: Medical expenses actually incurred for self and family shall be reimbursed by the Company 
under the mediclaim Policy.

[...]

Mira Mehta, Whole-time Director of the Company on the 
remuneration package as detailed below and as recommended and approved by the Nomination and Remuneration Committee.

CATEGORY PARTICULARS
Basic Salary Upto maximum Rs. 6,00,000/- (Rupees Six Lacs Only) per month or Rs. 72,00,000/- (Rupees Seventy Two Lacs Only) 

per annum based on merit and taking into account the Company's Performance.
Perquisites and 
Allowances

Category A
Medical Reimbursement: Medical expenses actually incurred for self and family shall be reimbursed by the Company 
under the mediclaim Policy.